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NAME: MR PETER KASAU MUTUNE

Faculty: ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
School: ARCHITECTURE AND SPATIAL PLANNING
Department: ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING SCIENCE

Current Designation: Assistant Lecturer, BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND TECHNOLOGY (DBCT)
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: pmutune@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME

Master CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

Bachelor of Philosophy 05 NSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

(B.Phil)

Higher Diploma CONSTRUCTION STRUCTURES

Diploma Building

O level/Equivalent Kenya Certificate of Education

KCPE/Equivalent CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY

EDUCATION

INSTITUTION
JOMO KENYATTA UNIVERSITY OF

AGRICULTURE AND
TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)

Kenya polytechnic(Kenya)
Kenya polytechnic(Kenya)

Sigalagala Technical School(Kenya)

NYAANI(Kenya)

YEAR

2019

2011

1998
1984

1981

1976

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION
15.04.1989 - 01.07.2009 Kenya Polytechnic Assistant Lecturer

01.07.2009 - * Kenya polytechnic University Collage Technologist



