THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

×

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

Faculty:	ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
School:	ARCHITECTURE AND SPATIAL PLANNING
Department:	ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING SCIENCE
Current Designation:	Assistant Lecturer, BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND TECHNOLOGY (DBCT)
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	pmutune@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

NAME: MR PETER KASAU MUTUNE

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Master	CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT	JOMO KENYATTA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)	2019
Bachelor of Philosophy (B.Phil)	CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	2011
Higher Diploma	CONSTRUCTION STRUCTURES	Kenya polytechnic(Kenya)	1998
Diploma	Building	Kenya polytechnic(Kenya)	1984
O level/Equivalent	Kenya Certificate of Education	Sigalagala Technical School(Kenya)	1981
KCPE/Equivalent	CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	NYAANI(Kenya)	1976

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
15.04.1989 - 01.07.2009	Kenya Polytechnic	Assistant Lecturer
01.07.2009 - *	Kenya polytechnic University Collage	Technologist